Date 4/18/2023

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$1.90 - $258
$210 - $2.82
$200 - $274
$1.78 - $252
$1.70 - $2.17
$152 - $1.86
$1.80 - $258
$1.75 - $252
$1.82 - $2.46
$1.70 - $2.14
$155 - $1.95
$1.35 -  $1.80
$.67 - $1.02
$1.06 - $1.18
$1,040 - $1,500
1116 hd
50 hd
1166 hd




